
(74) Mark Brown

1

2

3

4

5

6

(13) Tony Carruthers

1

2

1:51.689

1:46.114

1:47.011

1:46.697

1:43.349

1:43.184

1:50.294

1:43.971

+8.505

+2.930

+3.827

+3.513

+0.165

+6.323

Printed: 26/05/2013 12:01:05 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of British Columbia

2013 BCHMR

Vintage Exhibition Group

Race 3 - SAT

Race started at 11:47:18

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

26/05/2013 11:35 AM

May 25 - 26, 2013

2013 BCHMR

Vintage Racing Club of BC


