

2013 BCHMR

Vintage Racing Club of BC May 25 - 26, 2013



2013 BCHMR

Vintage Exhibition Group

Race 3 - SAT

Race started at 11:47:18

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

26/05/2013 11:35 AM



(74) Mark Bro	wn	
1	1:51.689	+8.505
2	1:46.114	+2.930
3	1:47.011	+3.827
4	1:46.697	+3.513
5	1:43.349	+0.165
6	1:43.184	
(13) Tony Carr	uthers	
1	1:50.294	+6.323

1:43.971

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

Printed: 26/05/2013 12:01:05 PM